

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE NO. :CCCA No.107 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
7	06.03.2025	<u>LNA, J</u> Learned counsel for appellant is present. No representation on behalf of respondents. Registry is directed to print the name of Sri Siddarth Rao Kondapalli, learned standing counsel for GHMC (Khairatabad Zone). List on 10.04.2025. Interim order granted earlier is extended till then. LNA,J <i>kkm</i>	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

--	--	--	--